Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Slotting & Rabbeting Bits
Thank you for shopping with us! Increase the versatility of your Rabbeting Bits by simply changing the bearing size to vary your
cutting depth. B3 Bearing supplied. Recommended Accessory: BB501 - Bearing Kit with Wrench.

Wood blocks are not to scale.

Cut Height,
Length, or
Width

Cut
Depth

Large Overall
Diameter Length

Item # Manufacturer

Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside

Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit 2in 1/4in  $28.56

1904  Whiteside Machine 3/8in 1/8 in 1-1/4 in
Proper size for Biscuit Joining. Recommended

1908  Whiteside Machine 1/2in 5/32 in 1-1/2 in Accessory BB501, Whiteside Machine 5-Piece 13/4in 1/4in $24.99
Bearing Conversion Kit.

Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside

Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit 2in V4in  $26.77

1912 Whiteside Machine 3/8 in 1/4 in 1-1/4 in


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
https://www.eoasaw.com/shop/bb501/

1916

1906

1914

1918

1922

1924

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

3/8in

3/8 in

3/8in

3/8 in

1/2 in

3/8 in

3/8in

1/8 in

1/4 in

3/8 in

1/2 in

3/4in

1-1/4in

1-1/4 in

1-1/4in

1-1/4 in

1-1/2in

1-1/4in

Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside
Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit

Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside
Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit

Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside
Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit

Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside
Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit

Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside
Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit

Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside
Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit

2in

21in

2in

21/8in

21/4in

21/2in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

$29.75

$28.56

$26.77

$29.75

$32.73

$36.88



