Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Slotting & Rabbeting Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Increase the versatility of your Rabbeting Bits by simply changing the bearing size to vary your cutting depth. B3 Bearing supplied. Recommended Accessory: <u>BB501 - Bearing Kit</u> with Wrench.



Wood blocks are not to scale.

Item #	Manufacturer	Cut Depth	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Large Diameter	Note	Overall Length	Shank	Price
1904	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1/8 in	1-1/4 in	Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit	2 in	1/4 in	\$28.56
1908	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	5/32 in	1-1/2 in	Proper size for Biscuit Joining. Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit.	1 3/4 in	1/4 in	\$24.99
1912	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1/4 in	1-1/4 in	Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit	2 in	1/4 in	\$26.77

1916	Whiteside Machine 3/8	3 in 3/	/8 in		Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit	2 in	1/4 in	\$29.75
1906	Whiteside Machine 3/8	3 in 1/3	/8 in		Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit	2 in	1/2 in	\$28.56
1914	Whiteside Machine 3/8	3 in 1/-	/4 in		Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit	2 in	1/2 in	\$26.77
1918	Whiteside Machine 3/8	3 in 3/8	/8 in	1 - 1 //L ID	Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit	2 1/8 in	1/2 in	\$29.75
1922	Whiteside Machine 1/2	! in 1/2	/2 in	1 - 1 / / In	Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit	2 1/4 in	1/2 in	\$32.73
1924	Whiteside Machine 3/8	3 in 3/-	/4 in		Recommended Accessory BB501, Whiteside Machine 5-Piece Bearing Conversion Kit	2 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$36.88